Ssd Diskler

(intense)

(1mense)

Uriin

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3

2100/1100/MB/s SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3

2100/1700MB/s SSD

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Transcend

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

14,56 USD

26,62 USD

48,78 USD

50,54 USD

55,12 USD

100,46

usb

9,98 USD

16,64 USD

24,44 USD

26,94 USD

27,04 USD

49,40 USD



Transcend 1155 2TB 3200/1900MB/s NVMe M.2 Transcend 0 99,58 USD
SSD Disk (TS2TMTE115S)

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 100,88
usb




